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Wk Day Date Time Event Audience

1 Mon 16/01/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community DPhils

1 Fri 20/01/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

1 Fri 20/01/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

2 Mon 23/01/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community DPhils

2 Mon 23/01/2023 19:00 - 21:30 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 1/8 All

2 Wed 25/01/2023 10:30 - 12:00 Juggling Family Life and Work All

2 Fri 27/01/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

2 Fri 27/01/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

3 Mon 30/01/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-working Community DPhils

3 Mon 30/01/2023 19:00 - 21:15 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 2/8 All

3 Thurs 02/02/2023 10:00 - 12:00 Making Progress in your DPhil DPhils

3 Fri 03/02/2023 10:00 - 13:30 Overseas Fieldwork Safety All

3 Fri 03/02/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

3 Fri 03/02/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

4 Mon 06/02/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-working Community DPhils

4 Mon 06/02/2023 19:00 - 21:15 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 3/8 All

4 Wed 08/02/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Introduction to Research Ethics at Oxford DPhils

4 Wed 08/02/2023 10:30 - 12:00 Introduction to Learning and Teaching at Oxford - 1/3 All 

4 Fri 10/02/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

4 Fri 10/02/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

5 Mon 13/02/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community DPhils

5 Mon 13/02/2023 19:00 - 21:15 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 4/8 All

5 Tues 14/02/2023 14:00 - 17:00 Improve your Presentation Delivery All

5 Wed 15/02/2023 14:00 - 16:00 Making Progress in your DPhil DPhils

5 Fri 17/02/2023 09:30 - 17:00 Advanced R for Social Science Researchers All

5 Fri 17/02/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

5 Fri 17/02/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

Hilary term card 2023
DPhils and research staff
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6 Mon 20/02/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community DPhils

6 Mon 20/02/2023 14:00 - 16:00 Preparing for your DPhil Viva DPhils

6 Mon 20/02/2023 19:00 - 21:15 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 5/8 All

6 Tues 21/02/2023 10:00 - 12:30 Overseas Fieldwork Safety All

6 Tues 21/02/2023 14:00 - 16:00 Mapping your Research Landscape Research staff

6 Wed 22/02/2023 10:30 - 12:00 Introduction to Learning and Teaching at Oxford - 2/3 All

6 Thurs 23/02/2023 09:30 - 16:30 Vicarious [Secondary] Trauma Workshop All

6 Fri 24/02/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

6 Fri 24/02/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

7 Mon 27/02/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community DPhils

7 Mon 27/02/2023 19:00 - 21:15 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 6/8 All

7 Thurs 02/03/2023 10:00 - 13:00 Project Management Essentials for Researchers Research staff

7 Fri 03/03/2023 09:30 - 17:00 Quantitative Research for Qualitative Researchers All

7 Fri 03/03/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

7 Fri 03/03/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

8 Mon 06/03/2023 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community DPhils

8 Mon 06/03/2023 19:00 - 21:15 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 7/8 All

8 Tues 07/03/2023 10:30 - 12:00 Juggling Work and Family Life All

8 Wed 08/03/2023 10:30 - 12:00 Introduction to Learning and Teaching at Oxford - 3/3 All

8 Fri 10/03/2023 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community All

8 Fri 10/03/2023 14:00 - 15:00 Researcher Development Drop In Session All

9 Mon 13/03/2023 19:00 - 21:15 Mindfulness Based Cognitive Therapy for Life - 8/8 All
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